
Parent Calendar 2023-2024
Date Event Time

Tuesday, Sept. 5 FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL 9:00

Tuesday, Sept. 19 Kids in Motion

Wed., Sept. 20 Kids in Motion

Wed., Sept. 20 Fall Pictures

Thurs. Sept. 21 Story Time

Mon., Sept. 25 Chapel Chat

Tues., Sept. 26 Chapel Chat 

Wed. Sept. 27 Make-up Picture Day

Thurs. Sept.28 PJ Day: Wear those comfy jammies

Tues., Oct. 10 KiM

Wed., Oct. 11 KiM

Wed., Oct. 11 Fire Drill

Tues.  Oct. 17 Fire Dept. visit

Mon., Oct 23 Chapel Chat

Tues., Oct. 24 Chapel Chat

Tues. Oct. 31 Halloween Celebrations and Parade  11:15 Parade begins

Weds., Nov. 1 Wentville Screening

Tues., Nov. 14 KiM

Wed., Nov. 15 KiM

Thurs.Nov. 9 Music: Mr. James

Wed., Nov.15 Fire Drill

Wed., Nov. 15 Read Aloud day

M/T, Nov. 20-21 Conferences no school kids

Nov. 22-24 No school teachers and kids

Mon., Nov. 27 Chapel Chat

Tues., Nov. 28 Chapel Chat

Tues., Dec. 5 KiM

Wed.Dec. 6 KiM

Thurs., Dec. 7 Music     

T /W Dec. 19-20 Christmas Programs 10:45

Wed., Dec 20 LAST DAY: HALF DAY! 

Dec. 21-Jan. 2 Christmas Break

Wed., Jan. 3 Back to School

Tues., Jan. 9 KiM        

Wed., Jan.  10 KiM    

Thurs., Jan. 11 Music and Nat'l Milk Day

Mon., Jan. 15 MLK, JR  No school 3 day weekend

Jan. 16-18 Multi-Cultural Days

Wed, Jan. 17 Fire Drill

Mon.,  Jan. 22 Preschool Registration Day for 24-25

Wed. Jan. 25  National opposite day

Mon., Jan. 29 Chapel Chat

Tues., Jan. 30 Chapel Chat



Wed., Jan. 31 Read Aloud Day TBD

Tues. Feb. 6 KiM

Wed., Feb. 7 KiM

Wed., Feb. 7 Dad's Night 6:00

Tues., Feb. 14 Valentine's Day All day

Wed. Feb 14 Fire Drill

Mon., Feb. 19 No School Presidents' Day Three day weekend

Tues., Feb. 20 Read Aloud Day TBD

Thurs., Feb. 22 Pancake and PJ Day  

Mon., Feb. 26 Chapel Chat       Camp Registartion

Tues., Feb. 27 Chapel Chat

Thurs., Feb. 29 Beach Day

Tues., March 5 KiM

Wed., March 6 KiM,  Oreo Cookie Day

Wed., March 13 Fire Drill

Thurs., March 14 Music and Potato Chip Day

Mon., March 18 Chapel Chat

Tues., March 19 Chapel Chat

Thurs., March 21 Read Aloud Day

March 25-April 1 Spring break & Easter Monday

April 9 & 10 Olympic Days TBD

Monday, April 8 Animal Cracker Day

Thurs., April 11 Music

Wed., April 17 Fire Drill

Thurs., April 18 Read Aloud

Graduation Pictures More info to come

Thurs., April 25 ART FAIR 6:00

Mon., April 29 Chapel Chat

Tues., April 30 Chapel Chat & Oatmeal Cookie Day

Thurs., May 2 Music

May 6-9 Staff Appreciation Week

Tues., May 7 KiM

Wed., May 8 KiM

Thurs., May 9 Fire Drill and MOMS' Night 6:00

Thursday, May 16 Outdoor day 9:20-11:30

Wed., May 22 Last Day of school: half day 12:00, no full day!!

Wed., May 22 Graduation 6:00


